ORBISPHERE
M1100 LUMINESCENT
DISSOLVED OXYGEN SENSOR
Minimal Drift and Annual Calibration
The M1100 sensor provides immediate oxygen readings with
a measurement frequency of two seconds. The instrument
carries consistent readings with no drift for 12 months without
calibration (when utilizing standard weekly CIP processes),

12 mm Sensor
4 ORBISPHERE M1100 Luminescent Dissolved Oxygen Sensor
Ordering Information
Pre-Configured Systems
DGKM110H-W21123 Kit containing M1100-S00H sensor, 410M/W1C10000 controller, 32510.03 3 m cable
DGKM110H-W211215 Kit containing M1100-S00H sensor, 410M/W1C10000 controller, 32510.15 15 m cable
DGKM1100-W21123 Kit containing M1100-S00 sensor, 410M/W1C1000 controller, 32510.03 3 m cable
DGKM1100-W21121 Kit containing M1100-S00 sensor, 410M/W1C1000 controller, 32510.03 10 m cable
Controllers and Sensor
410M/W1C00000  ORBISPHERE 410 Controller (Wall Mount)
410M/P1C00000
M1100-S00